Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Miltown Malbay - Lahinch - Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick up Time Pick up
Pick Up Locations:
09:00am |Miltown Mllbay 13:50pm Liscannor
09:20am |Lahinch 14:00pm |Lahinch b
_ Miltown Malbay -
09:30am  |Liscannor 14:220pm |Miltown Milbay GAA Pitch
09:40am |Cliffs of Moher 14:40pm |Lahinch
09:50am |Liscannor 1450pm | Liscannor Lahinch - Publi
' anincin - runiic
1000am | Lahinch 15:00pm  |Cliffs of Moher Bus Stop, Golf Club
10:20am |Miltown Milbay ]
15:10pm Liscannor
10:40am |Lahinch . . .
1520pm | Lahinch Liscannor - Public
10:50am |Liscannor -
15:40pm |Miltown Milbay Bus StOP: Main St
11:00am |Cliffs of Moher
16:00pm |Lahinch
11:10am Liscannor .
16:10pm Liscannor Cliffs of Moher
11:20am |Lahinch .
n -
16:20pm | Cliffs of Moher EXPEI-'le ce .
11:40am |Miltown Milbay Existing Public Bus
16:30pm  |Liscannor
12:00pm |Lahinch P Stop
. 16:40pm |Lahinch
12:10pm  |Liscannor
12.20pm  |Cliffs of Moher el e, = Mbay
12:.30pm |Liscannor R el
12:40pm  |Lahinch 17.30pm |Liscannor
1300pm Miltown Mllbay 1740pm Cliffs of Moher
1320pm |Lahinch 1750pm |Liscannor
13:30pm  |Liscannor 18:00pm  |Lahinch
13:40pm |Cliffs of Moher 1820pm |Miltown Milbay

We are a proud partner of the

Burren and Cliffs of Moher N )
UNESCO Global Geopark COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

., CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

CLIFFSor
MOHER

BURREN AND
[1 1] CLIFFS OF MOHER
&) GEOPARK



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Kilfenora - Lisdoonvarna - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return

Time Pick up : )

Pick Up Locations:

09:00am Kilfenora
09:15am Lisdoonvarna
09.40am Cliffs of Moher Experience Kilfenora - Existing
10:10am Lisdoonvarna Pu}?lic Bus Stop on
10:35am Cliffs of Moher Experience Mam Stregl
11:05am Lisdoonvarna
11:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience Lisdoonvarna Stop
12:00pm Lisdoonvarna (A) EXiSting Public
12:15pm Kilfenora Bus StOp at the
12:30pm Lisdoonvarna Square
12:55pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
13:25pm Lisdoonvarna Lisdoonvarna Stop
13:50pm Cliffs of Moher Experience (B) The Pavillion,
14:20pm Lisdoonvarna Main Street
14:45pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
15:15pm Lisdoonvarna Cliffs of Moher
15:30pm Kilfenora Experience -
15:45pm Lisdoonvanra Existing Public Bus
16:10pm Cliffs of Moher Experience Stop
16:40pm Lisdoonvarna
17:05pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:35pm Lisdoonvarna
18:00pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
18:25pm Lidoonvarna
18:40pm Kilfenora

We are

Burren and Cliffs of Moher N
UNESCO Global Geopark ﬁ

a proud partner of the

BURREN AND e

COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
? CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

]
CLIFFS OF MOHER
&) GEOPARK

CLIFFSor
MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Doolin - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick up
. Pick Up Locations:
09:00am Doolin
09:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience
10:00am Doolin
10:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience Doolin - Existing
_ Public Bus Stop at
11:00am Doolin .
Hotel Doolin
11:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience
12:00pm Doolin
12:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
13:00pm Doolin Cliffs Of Moher
Experience -
13:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience Existing Public Bus
14:00pm Doolin Stop
14:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
15:00pm Doolin
15:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
16:00pm Doolin
16:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:00pm Doolin
17:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
18:00pm Doolin

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher )
UNESCO Global Geopark COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

XYY BURREN AND | 4 CLIFFSor
T CLIFFS OF MOHER
MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time | Pickup Time Pick up
09:00am —Liscannor 14:30pm COME Pick Up Locations:
09:15am COME 14:45pm Liscannor
09:30am Liscannor 15:00pm COME
09:45am COME 15:15pm Liscannor
10:00am Liscannor 15:30pm COME Liscannor - Main
10:15am COME 15:45pm Liscannor Street at Existing
10:30am Liscannor 16:00pm COME Bus Stop
10:45am COME 16:15pm Liscannor
11:00am Liscannor 16:30pm COME
11:15am COME 16:45pm Liscannor
11:30am Liscannor 17:00pm COME .
11:45am Liscannor 17:15pm Liscannor Chits ?f paoher
Experience -
12:00pm COME 17:30pm COME Exisiting plIbliC stop
12:15pm Liscannor 17:45pm Liscannor
12:30pm COME 18:00pm COME
12:45pm Liscannor
13:00pm COME
13:15pm Liscannor
13:30pm COME
13:45pm Liscannor
14:00pm COME
14:15pm Liscannor

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher )
UNESCO Global Geopark COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

? CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

[4.27] CLIFFS OF MOHER
GEOPARK

XYY BURREN AND = CLIFFSor
sy MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:

Corofin - Michael Cusack Heritage Centre - Carran Village - Slieve Carran,
Eagles Rock (Burren National Park) - Slieve Carran, Keelhilla (Burren
National Park) - Kilfenora - Return

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

g&w COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

Time Pick u Time Pick u )

P P Pick Up
10:00am Corofin 14:10pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Locations:
10:20am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 14:15pm Carran Village

Corofin Centre
10:25am Carran Village 14:35pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock)
10:45am Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) 14:40pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) Michael Cusack
Heritage Centre
10:50am Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 15:00pm Carran Village
11:10am Carran Village 15:05pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Carran Village
11:15am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 15:20pm Kilfenora
_ _ Slieve Carran, Eagles
11:30am Kilfenora 15:45pm Corofin Rock - Burren
National Park
11:55am Corofin 16:05pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre
12:15pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 16:10pm Carran Village Slieve Carran,
Keelhilla - Burren
12:20pm Carran Village 16:30pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) National Park
12:40pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) 16:35pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla)
Kilfenora
12:45pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 16:55pm Carran Village
Please note: The service will not stoP at the Michael
13:05pm Carran Village 17:00pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre s-,nﬁ':::;: f.f?i:; fﬁ?::ﬁf of? ﬂ:;'g:.ﬂi:: dueto
the centre being closed.
13:10pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 17:15pm Kilfenora
13:25pm Kilfenora 17:40pm Corofin
13:50pm Corofin 18:00pm Kilfenora

CLIFFSor
MOHER

FE) BURREN AND
a ey Ty CLIFFS OF MOHER
GEOPARK



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Corofin - Burren National Park - Return
Time Pick up
0em Corofin Pick Up Locations:
09:45am Burren National Park
10:00am Corofin
10:15am Burren National Park
10:30am Corofin
10:45am Burren National Park .
11:00am Corofin COl'?fln - Burren
11:15am Burren National Park Natlonal Park
1130am e Information Point
11:45am Burren National Park
12:00pm Corofin
12:15pm Burren National Park
12:30pm Corofin
12:45pm Burren National Park Trailhead at
14:00pm Corofin Gortlecka Cross in
14:15pm Burren National Park the Burren National
14:30pm Corofin Pal‘k
14:45pm Burren National Park
15:00pm Corofin
15:15pm Burren National Park
15:30pm Corofin
15:45pm Burren National Park
16:00pm Corofin
16:15pm Burren National Park
16:30pm Corofin
16:45pm Burren National Park
17:00pm Corofin
17:15pm Burren National Park

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark Eam COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

? CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL 7
(I'TY BURREN AND CLIFFSor
L% CLIFFS OF MOHER
GEOPARK MOHER




